FINLUX FDI-12JLK46SCROWN CIT-18FO64GB CROWN CIT-22FO64GBCROWN CIT-12FO64GBCROWN CIT-09FO64GB FINLUX FDI-12LK46JC FINLUX 12JP46WG FINLUX 12JI4DWL FINLUX 12JK4DWS FINLUX 18JLK46W
220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V 220-240V
2700(600~3800)W
2900(800~4200)W
3500(800~4100)W
3800(1000~4200)W
5100(1300~5300)W
5400(1300~5500)W
6700(1800~7400)W
7200(1800~8200)W
3500(800~4100)W
3800(1000~4200)W
3500(800~4100)W
3800(1000~4200)W
3500(800~4100)W
3800(1000~4200)W
3500(800~4100)W
3800(1000~4200)W
3500(800~4100)W 5300(1300~5900)W
3800(1000~4200)W 5600(1300~6000)W
3.80A
4.10A
5.60A 7.00A 10.00A 5.60A 5.60A 5.60A 5.60A 5.60A 7.50A
4.90A 6.00A  9.50A 4.90A 4.90A 4.90A 4.90A 4.90A 7.00A
800W
850W
1180W
1100W 1400W
1520W 2200W 1180W 1180W 1180W 1180W
1100W1100W1100W1100W2200W
1180W 1580W
1550W1100W
9.5A 9.5A  9A 16A 9.5A 9.5A 9.5A 9.5A 9.5A 12A
6.02 / A++ 6.19 / A++ 6.6 / A++ 6.53 / A++ 6.19 / A++ 6.19 / A++ 6.19 / A++ 6.19 / A++ 6.19 / A++ 7.00 / A++
4.00 / A+ 4.03 / A+ 4.10 / A+ 4.09 / A+ 5.20 / A+++ 5.20 / A+++ 5.20 / A+++ 5.20 / A+++ 5.20 / A+++ 5.30/ A+++
R32 R32 R32 R32 R32 R32 R32 R32 R32 R32
560g 560g 800g 1300g 560g 560g 560g 560g 560g 1030g
600m3/h 600m3/h 850m3/h 1300m3/h 600m3/h 600m3/h 600m3/h 600m3/h 600m3/h 850m3/h
≤53/61dB(A)
≤53/61dB(A)
≤53/62dB(A)
≤53/62dB(A)
≤57/62dB(A)
≤57/62dB(A)
≤63/66dB(A)
≤63/66dB(A) ≤53/62dB(A)
≤53/62dB(A) ≤53/62dB(A)
≤53/62dB(A) ≤53/62dB(A)
≤53/62dB(A) ≤53/62dB(A) ≤53/62dB(A)
≤53/62dB(A)≤53/62dB(A) ≤57/62dB(A)
≤57/62dB(A)
148 / 938kWh/a 198 / 938kWh/a 270 / 1220kWh/a 359 / 1950kWh/a 198 / 914kWh/a 198 / 914kWh/a 198 / 914kWh/a 198 / 914kWh/a 198 / 914kWh/a 265/ 1321kWh/a
148 / 938kWh/a 198 / 938kWh/a 270 / 1220kWh/a 359 / 1950kWh/a 198 / 914kWh/a 198 / 914kWh/a 198 / 914kWh/a 198 / 914kWh/a 198 / 914kWh/a 265/ 1321kWh/a
3.4KW 1.9KW 1.9KW
FINLUX 24JLK46W
220-240V
7200(1800~7400)W
7200(1800~8000)W
10.0A
9.5A
2200W
2200W
16A
5.27 / A+++
R32
1300g
1300m3/h
≤63/66dB(A)
≤63/66dB(A)
359/ 1859Wh/a
359/ 1859kWh/a
3.4KW
6.53 / A++
2.4KW